OLT @3 "38 B4 05FM CENTENNIAL TITLEMITRENITT

Sroeer A¥NOFFICIAL COPY  JHIIIII

HECOFIDA’I\'ION REQUESTED BY: 98923727 Y,

Chicago Community Bank
110 3:
hicago, IL. R eak0s 923727
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
fnicaao Community Bank . _
[0 géjf_mwm . DEPT-01 RECORDING T $33.50
. TH0009 TRAN 4088 10/15/98 10:01:00

SEND TAX NOTICES TO: . 0155 I RC #—-92-92JF 727
. COOK COUNTY RECORDER .. .

Citizens Bank - IL, NA FXK/A
Commerctal Nationai Bank of
Berwyn, Trustee under Trust
Agreamp t oa‘ted 7/7/92 and Known
as Trust No 20332
3322 S. Qall Park Ave
Berwyn, . 6142

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

7

This Assignment of Renls prepared bv: Chlce&u Community Bank
1110 West 35th Street
Chicago, [llinois 60603

ASSICUIMENT OF RENTS

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS (S DATED OCTOBE®D %, 1998, between Citizens Bank - iL, NA. FK/A
Commercial National Bank of Berwyn, as Trustee under(rust Agreement dated 7/7/92 and Krown as Trust >
No. 920332, whose address is 3322 S. Qak Park Ave, Berwy.. it 60402 [referred fo below as "Grantor®); and
Chicago Communily Bank, whose address is 1110 W. 35th. €%, Chicago, . 60609 (referred to below asi\
"Lender"). f«’
ASSIGNMENT. For valuable consideration, Granter assigns, granis 7 ¢antinulng security interest in, amN
conveys to Lender all of Grantor’s right, title, and interest in and o the Teris from the following described™
Property located in COOK County, State of lilinois:

Lots 9 and 10 in block 2 In Parkview Subdivision of the Northwesl 1/4 of tha Northeast 14 of the
Southeast 1/4 of Section 20, Township 39, range 13, East of the third prineipsl meridian, in Cook
County, linois.
The Real Properly or its address is commanly known as 1601 S. 58th Ave., Cicero, IL _62550. “The Real
Propenty tax identifieation number is 16-20-404-001 & 1§-20-404-002.

DEFINITIONS. The fallowing words shall have the following meanings when used In this Assignment. Terms not
otherwisa defined in this Assignment shall have the meanings atributed to such terms in the Uniferm Commercial
Code. All references 1o dollar amounts shall mean amounts in lawful money of the United States of America.

Assignmenl. The word "Assignment” means this Assignment of Remis between Grantor and Lender, and.
includes without limitation al! assignments and security interest provisions relating 10 the Rents.

Barrower. The word "Borrower” maans Domitila Torres. i
Existing Indebtedness. The words “Existing Indebtedness™ mean an existing obligation which may be




uclh ¥d "S8  B4:b4PM CENTENNIRL TITLESFETIAT T

:;?:9;4193:5-232-2 UMQ — ﬁ%@f ;&E R @b P Y Page 2

secured by this Assignment. ” ' '

Event of Default. The words "Event of Default® mean and include without limitation any of the Events of
Delaun set forth below in the section titted "Events of Default.”

Grantor. The word "Grantor” means any and all persons and entitles execuling this Assignment, including
without (imilation all Granlors named above. Any Grantur who $igns this Aggignment, but does nat sign the
Note, is signing this Assignment anly o grant and convey (hal Grantor's interest in the Aeat Property and to
grant a security intercst in Grantor's interest in the Rents and Petsonal Property to Lender and is not
personally liable under the Note except as otherwise provided by contract or law. :

Indebtedness. The word "Indebtedness” means all principal and interest payable ungder the Note and any
amounts expended or advanced by Lender to discharge obligations of Grantor or expenses incurred by Lender
to enforce obligations of Grantor under this Assignment, together wilh inlerest on such amounts as provided in
this Assignment. In addition to the Note, the word "Indebtedness” includes all obligations, debts and labilities,
plus interest thereon, of Borrower to Lender, ot any one or more of them, as well as all ¢laims by Lender
against Borrower, or any one or morc of them, whether now existing or herealler arising, whether relaled or
unrelate” to the purpose of the Nole, whether voluntary or olherwise, whether due or not due, absolute or
contingent, Yguidated or unliquidated and whether Borrower may be liable individually or jointly with others,
whether abligald as guarantor or otherwise, and whether recovery upon such Indebtedness may he or
hereafter may ‘serome barred by any statute of limitalions, and whether such Indebtedness may be or
hereafter may becoma otherwise unenforceable, Specifically, without limitation, this Assignment secures, in
addilion to the amours <gecifled in the Note, all future amounts Lender in its discration may loan to Borrower,
together with all interest ‘nereon; however, in no event shall such future advances {excluding interest) exceed
in the aggregate $1,000,000.02

Lender. The ward "Lender” mieans Chicagn Community Bank, its successors and assigns.
Note. The word "Notc" means the. premissory notg or ¢redit agreement dated October 9, 1998, in the original
principal amount of $282,250.00 rom Borrower to Lender, together with all renewals of, extensions of,
moditicalions of, refinancings ol, consoldaicas of, and substitutions for the promissory nole or agreement.
The interes\ rate on the Note is 9.250%.

Progerly. The word “Property” means the rez. property, and all improvernents thereon, described above in
the “Assignment" section.

Real Properly. The words "Real Property” mean txe properly. interests and rights described above in the
"Properly Definition”™ section,

Relaled Documents. The words "Related Decuments” mesn and include without limitation all promissory
noles, credit agreements, loan agreements, environmental agreements, guaranties, security agreements,
mortgages. deeds of trus!, and all other instruments, agreer:tils and documents, whether now or hereafter
existing, executed in connection with the Indebtedness.

Rents, The word "Rents™ means all rents, revenues, income, isstes, nrofits and proceeds from the Property,
whether due now or faler, including withoul (imitation all Renls frem 23 leases described on any exhibit
attached to this Assignment.

LA

..

THIS ASSIGNMENT IS GIVEN TO SECURE (1) PAYMENT OF THE INDERTEDNESS AND (2) PERFORMANCE é:
OF ANY AND ALL OBLIGATIONS OF GRANTOR AND BORROWER UNDER THE VOTE, THIS ASSIGNMENT, &

AND THE RELATED DOCUMENTS. THIS ASSIGNMENT 1S GIVEN AND ACCEPTZU UM THE FOLLOWING
TERMS: . ¢
'H‘)_
] ;N " N
RANTOR'S WAIVERS. Grantor waives all rights or delenses arising by reason of any “one action” of
gaﬂti--deﬂlglem:y“ law, or any other law which rr?ay prevent Lender from bringing any actluon aqginst Grankor. ~1
including a claim for deficiency to the extent Lender is otherwise entitled 10 a ciaim for deficiency, D?fore or al e;
Lender’'s commencement or completion of any foreclosure action, either judicially of by exercise of a4 power ©

sale,

ANTOR'S REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES, Grantor warrants that: (a) this Assignment is executed at
g(?rrower's request and not al the request of Lender; Grantor has the full power, right, and aulhomy to_?‘mer
into this Assighment and to hypothecale the Property; (c) the provisions of this Asmgnmenl do nol con ict with, or
result in a default under any agreement or other instrument binding upon Grantor and do hot result in a violation o}
any law, regulation, court decree or order applicabla ta Grantor; g) Grantor has established adequate means o

aining from Borfower un @ continuing basis information about Borrower's tinancial condition; and (e) Lender
f1as mage ng representation to Grantor about Borrower (including without Iimitation the creditworimness




OCT BB 'S8 WB4a:94PM CENTENNIAL TITLE-TRTEET SR

S UNOFFIGEALCOPY  »=

ey

—

Borrower).

BORROWER'S WAIVERS AND RESPONSIBILITIES, Lender need not teil Borrower about any acti inact

: : ) : ) ' uon o

Lender takes in connection with this Assignment, Borrower assumes the responsibility ‘fgr geing ancir l'(ré%%tf'r?n

informed about the Property. Borrower waives any defenses that may arise because of ‘any action or inaction og

ig}fﬁ,g 'ﬂ‘ﬂgﬂi?t?e"‘é'}'ég'ék I;mrtsaggg any failure of Lendier It{gb rleahzg up?‘n the Property, or any delay by Lender in
7] . wer agress (0 remain a under the N th Le i

Lender takes or fajls to take under this As‘?signmant. & Note wd der no marter What action

PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE. Except as otherwise provided in this Assignment or any Related Document

Grantor shall an to Lender all amounts secured by th:es Assignment as Ihgy become dt);e. and shallc ‘;,",‘,c,,;

perfarm all of Grantar’s obligations under this Assignment. Unless and ;)hr]til Lender exercises ils right to collect

the Rents as provided below and so long as there js no default under this Assignment, Gyantor may remain in

possession and contro| of and operate and manage the Property and collect the Hents, provided thar the granting

g{_ ggeeegg?t to collect the Rents shall not constitute Lender's consent ta the use of ¢cash collateral in a barntkruptcy
g.

GRANTOR'S REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES WITH RESPECT TO THE RENTS. With
Rents, Grantor represants and warrants to Lender that: NTS h respect 1o the

Ownership. Grantor is entitled 1o receive the Rents free and clear of all rights, loans, liens, encumbrances
and claim® axcept as disclosed to and accepted by Lender in writing. o ' '

Right to Asgiqn. Grantor has the fuil right, power, and authority to enter into thi n ign
an%hcanvey ne-Rents 1o Lender. 9 # R his Assignment and to assig

No Prior Ass.ooriept. Grantor has nat previously assigned or conveyed the Rents (0 any other person by any
Insrument nown force.

No Further Transfor. Grantor will not sell, asslan, encumber, or otherwise dispose of any of Grantor's rights
in the Rents except as provided in Lhis Agreement.
LENDER'S RIGHT TO COLLAZT RENTS. Lender shall have the right at any time, and even though no default
shall have occurred under mis Assignment, to collect and receive the Rents. For this purpose, Lender is hereby
given and granted the foliowing 11k (e powers and authority:

Nolice to Tenants. Lender may ccnd notices to any and 2/l tenants of the Property advising them of thig
Assignment and directing all Rents to te paid directly to Lender or Lender's agenr.

Enter the Property. Lender may ente’ unon and take possession of the Propery; demand, collect and receive
from the tenants ar from any other perons liable therefor, all of the Rents; institute and carry on all legal
proceedings necessary for the protection o *ie Property, including such proceedings as may be necessary to
{'e'cog%pg%sesswn of the Property: collectre Rents and remove any tenant or tenants or other persons from
B B
Maintain the Progertv. Lender may anter upor. the Property to maintain the Property and keep the same in
repair; t0 pay the costs thereo! and of all services uf all eamployees, including their equipment, and of all
continuing costs and expenses of _rr_raintamm%the Frogerty in proper repair and condition, and also to pay all
ngag. ass:yssments and water utilities, and the premiu-ie on fire and other insurance affected by Lender on
e Property.
Compliance with Laws. Lender may do any and all things 1o a»2cute and comply with the laws of the State of
llineis and aiso all other laws, rules, orders, ordinances and requiraments of all other governmental agencies
affecting the Property.
Lease the Properly. Lender may rent or lease the whole or any pa/¢.of the Property for such term or terms
and an such condiions as Lender may desm appropriate,

Employ Agents. Lender may engage such agent or agents as Lende« may deem appropriate. either in
Lender's name or in Grantor's name, fo reat and manage the Property, incli.ding the collection and application

Rents.

Other Acts. Lender may do ali sych other things and acts with raspect 10 the Propesty as Lender may deem
gPpropnate and may act exclusively and solely in the place and stead of Grantor &nd *d have all of the powers
Grantor for the purposes stated above,

No Requirement to Act Lender shall not be required to do any of the foregoing acts ri things, and the fact
that Lender shall have performed one or more of the foregoing acts or things shall not ‘equire Lender to do
any other specific act or thing.
APPLICATION OF RENTS. All costs and expenses incurred by Lender in connection with the Property shalt be for
Grantor and Borrower's account and Lender may pay such costs and expenses from the Rents. Lender, in its sole
disctetior!, shall determine the application of any and all Rents received by it; however, any such Rents received
by Lender which are not apphed to such costs and expenses shall be applied to e Indebiedness. All
pendiures made by Lender under this Assignment and net reimbursed from the Rents shall become a part of
the Indebredness secured by this Assignment, and shall be payable on demand, with interest at the Note rate from
date of expendlture until paid.
FULL PERFORMANCE. If Grantor pays all of the Indebtedness when dye and otherwise performs all the
obligations imposed upgn Granter under this Assignment, the Nole, and the Related Documents, Lender shal
exectute and deliver to Grantor a suitable satisfaction of this Assignment and suitable statements of termination of
any financing Statement on file avideﬂcmg':;I Lender's sacurity interast in the Rents and the Property. Any
terminzation fee required by law shall be paid by Grantor, it permitted by applicable law. If, however, payment is

) ]

PARIAN

F
o




OCT @8 "98  @di@oPM CENTENNIAL TITLELT-HHLY BEEE P.161

o 22 | N O FETURAE "COPY

e

made by Borrower, whether voluntarily of otherwise. or b i
. whether 5, uaranior or by any Ithird , on
and t?cqleaner Lender is forced to remit the amount of thayt gaymenl (a) loyBorr)(’)war's %%ee ln'ggnll?g%%?rdgﬁg
ary Similar person under any federal or stale bankrupley law or law for the relisf of debtors {b) by reason of any
l.:' gment, decree or order of any court or adminisirativ body having jurisdiction over tend'er or any of Lender's
) edrEy. or ‘(c) by reason of any setllemsnt or compromise of any ‘claim made by Lender wi!?n any claimam
m(f:u ng without limitalion Borrower), the indebtedness shall be considered unpaid for lhe purpose of
enforcement of his Assignment and this Assignment shall conlinue to be effeclive or shall be reinstared, as the
ca%e m?y be, notwithstanding any cancellation of this Assignment or of any note or other instrument or agfeernent
evidencing Ine Indebtedness and the Praperty will continue 1o secure the amount repaid o recovered to e same
extent as il that amount never had been originally received by Lender, and Grantor shall be bound by any
judgment, decree, order, settlement or compromise relaling 1o he Indebledness or lo this Assignment.

EXPENDITURES B8Y LENDER. If Grantor fails 1o Compgi with any provision of this Assignment, includérég anly
ing Is

obligation to maintain Existing Indebtedness in good stan ng as required below, or if any dction or proce

commenced (hat would malerially affect Lender's interests in the Fgro enty, Lender on Grantor's behalf may, but
shall not be required to, take any action that Lender deems appropriate. Any amount that Lender expends in sg
doing will bear interest al the raie provided for In the Note from he date incurred of paid by Lender to the date of
r%?aymenl by Grantor. Al such expenses, at Lender's option, will (a) be payable on demand, (b) be added to the
balance of the Note and be apportioned among and be payable with any insiallment payments 1o become due
during either (7 the term of ang_ applicable insurance policy or (ii) the remaining (erm of the Note, or (¢} be
treated as a baflogn _payment which will be due and payable al the Note's maiunl“. This Assignment also will
secure paymeni of these amounis. The rights proviged for in this paragrapn shafl be in addittan to any other
rights or any remedies to which Lender may be enlilied on account of the default. Any such action by Lender
gzca!H not be ccast=ued as curing the default so as to bar Lender fram any remedy that it otherwise would have

DEFAULT. Each ritho following, at the option of Lender, shall constitule an event of default ("Event of Default”)
under \his Assignment:

Default on Indebtedriess., Failure of Borrower to make any payment when due on the Indebtednass,

COmF!iance Defaull. Feiture of Grantor or Borrower to comply with any other lerm, abligation, covenant or
condllion contained in this Assicnment, the Note or in any of the Related Docurnents.

Defaull in Favor of Third Farles. Should Barrower or any Grantor default under any loan, extension of
credit, securily agreemenl, purchas: v* Sales agreement, or any olher agreement, in favor of any other creditor
or person that may malerially alfecl any of Borrower's property or Borrower's or any Grantor's ability to repay
the Loans or perform thelr respective eliigations under this Assignment or any of the Related Documents.

False Slalements. Any warranly, represzmvalion or statemen}qmade or Turnished to Lender by or ort behalf of
Granlor or Borrower uAder this Assignment, ine Note or the Related Documents Is false or misteading in any
material respecl, either now or at the Ume made or furnished.

Defective Collateralization. This Assignment or any of the Related Documents ceases to be in full foree and
effect (including faliure of any collateral documents 2 ¢reate a valid and perfected security imterast or lien) at
any time and 14r any reason.

Other Defaulls. Failure of Grantor or Borrower (© comply with an( termn, obfigation, covenant, or condition
contained in any other agreement between Grantor or Borov.er and Cander.
Death or Insolvency, The death of Grantor or Borrowe! ¢f the dissolution or termination of Grantor or
Borrower's existencé as a golng business, the insolvency 5 Granior of Borrower, the appoiniment of a
receiver for any part of Granlor or Borrawer's property, any assigniaent for the benefit of creditors, any type of
creditor workout, aor the commencement of any proceeding undec any bankruptcy or insolvency laws by or
against Grantor or Borrower,
Foreclosure, Forfeilure, ele. Commencement of foreclosure or forfeilure nroceedings, whether by judicial
proceeding, self-help, repossession or any other meihod, by any creditur 2+ Grantor or by any governmental
agancy against any of tha Properly, However, this subsection shall not zpph» in the event of a good faith
dispule by Grantor as to the validity or reasonableness of the claim which is the basis of the foreClosure or
farefeiture proceeding, provided that Grantor gives Lender writien notice of sucii cizint and fumishes reserves
or a surety bond for the claimn satisfactory to Lender.
Events Affecling Guarantor. Any of the preceding events occurs with respect to any Gu-wantor of any af the
Indebtedness or any Guarantor d};s ar be?:omes incompetent, or revokes or disputes thx alidity of, or liability
under, any Guaranty of the Indebledness.
Adverse Change, A material advarse change occurs in Borrower's financial condilion, or Lendir believes the
prospect of payment or performance of the Indebtedness is impaired.
{naeeurily. Lender reasonably deems itself insecure,
Existing Indebledness. A defaylt cfha“ occur under any Existing indebtedness or under any instrurnent on the
Property securing any Existing Indebtedness, or commencement of any suit or other action to foreclose any
existng lien on the Properly.
RIGHTS AND REMEDIES ON DEFAULT. Upon the occurrance of any Event of Default and at any time thereafter,
Lender may exarcise any one or more of the following rights and remedies, in addition to any other rights or
remedies provided by law:
Accelerate Indebtedness. Lender shall have Ihe right at its option without netice to Borrower to declare the
entire Indebledness immedialely due and payable, including any prepayment penally which Borrower would be

I ARNASATH




-
a—r

]
-

QLT W8 "33 ©4:96PM CENTENMIAL TITLEWAMINITY BANK

Loan o s-222-2 N O Fﬁl@@lﬁ“@ﬁf Y Page 8

required to pay.

Collect Rents. Lender shall have 1he right, without notice 1o Grantor or Borrower, to take possession of the
Property and g:ollect the Rents, including amounts Fast due and unpaid, and apply the net pr%ceeds. over and
above Lender's costs, a ainst the Indebtedness, In furtherance of this right, Lender shall have all the ri Tts

rovided for in the Lender's Right to Collect Section, above. If the Rems are collected by Lender, then

rantor iryevocably designates lender as Grantor's attorney~in-facl to endorse instruments received In
raymem thereof in the ndme of Grantor and to negetiate the same and collect the procesds. Payments
enants or other users to Lender in response to Lender's demand shall satisfy the obligations for which the
payments are made, whether or not any proper grounds for the demand existed. Lender may exercise its
rights under this subparagraph efther in person, by agent, or through a receiver.

Mortgagee In Possession. Lender shall have the right to be placed as mortgagee in possession or to have a
seceiver appointed to take possession of ail or any part of the Propeny, with the power to protect and preserve
the Property, to operate 1the Property preceding fareclosure or sale, and to collect the Rents from the Property
and apply ghe proceeds, ovér and above the cost of tha réceivership, a%aunst the Indebtedness. The
mongagee in possession or receiver may serve without bond if permitted by law. [ender's right to the
appointment of a recejver shall exist whether or not the apparenl value of the Property exceeds the
Igcgptedness by a substantial amount. Employment by Lender shall not disqualify a person from serving as a
receiver.

gth'er Renwdies. Lender shall have all other rights and remedles provided in this Asslgnment or the Note of
y law. .

Waiver; Elcction of Remedies. A waiver by any party of a breach of 2 pravision of this Assignment shall not
constitute a waiver of or prejudice the party's rights otherwise to demand strict comPIIance with that provision
or agar other pruvision. Election by Lender to pursue any remedy shall not exclude pursuit of apy other
rem ¥ and an eifction to make expendiures or take action to perform an nbli?ation of Grantor or Sorrower

er this Assignmant aftar fallure of Grantor or Borrower to perform shall net affect Lender’s right to declare
a default and exercise [t remedies under this Assignment.

Aftorneys’ Fees; Experzcs, |f Lender institutes any suit or action to enforce any of the terms of thig
Asslgnment, Lender shall be entitied 1o recaver such sum as the court may adjudge réasonable as atlorneys’
fees at trial and on any appeal’ *vhether or not any cour action is invelved, all reasonable expenses incurred
by Lender that in Lender's cpinipn. are necessary at any time for the protection of its interest or the
enforcement of its rights shall becume a part of the Indebtedness payable on demand and shall bear interest
from the date of expenditure untiv.repaid at the rate Frov:deg for in the Nole. Exfaenses covered by this
Paragraph include, without limitation, novever subject to any fimits under applicable law, Lender’s attorneys’
ees and Lender's legal expenses wheiper or.not there is a lawsuit, including attorneys” fees for bankrupfcy
proceedings (including efforts 10 modity-ei vacate any automatic Stay or injunction), appeals and any
amticipated post-judgment collection service:, the cost of searching records, nhtamm?1 title teperts (including
fareclosure repors), surveyors’ reports, and appraisal fees, and fitle insurance, to the extent permitted by
applicable law, Borrower also will pay any court costs, in addition 1o ali other sums provided by law.

MISCELLANEQUS PROVISIONS. The following miscelianzrus provisions are g pan of this Assignment:

Amendments. This Assignment, wﬁether with any Relued Documents, conslitutes the entire understanding
and agreement of 1he parties as to \hc maners set forth [a Pis Assignment, No alteration of or amendment t0
this Assignment shalt be effective unless given in writing and signed by the party of parties sought to be
charged or bound by the alteration or amendiment,

Applicable Law. This Assignment has been delivered {0 Lend>r ans! aecepted by Lender in the State of
Minois. This Assignment shall be governed by and construed in 2crardance with the laws of the State of
Mineis.

No Modification. Grantor shall not enter into any agreement with the holdzy of an‘}{‘ mortgage, deed of trust, or
other secur;r? aogreement which has priority over this Assignment by whict that sgreement is modified,
amended, exfenced, or renewed withoul the prior writlen consent of Lender. Giantor shall neither request nor
accept any future advances under any such security agreement without the prior wriiten consent of Lender.

Severability. |f a court of competent jurisdiction finds any provision of this Az=!yrient to be invalld or
unenforceable as w6 any Ferson or circumstance, such finding shall not render %02t crovision invalid or
unanforceable as 1o any other parsons or circumsiances. {f feasible, any such offendi'c-grovision shall ba
deemed to be modified to be within the limits of enforceabllity or validity;, however, If ih¢: o.fending provision
cannot be so modified, it shall be siricken and all sther provisions of this Assignment In all o'rie* respects shall
remain valid and enforceable.

Successora and Assigns. Subject fo the [imitations stated in this Assignment on transfer of Grantor's

Interest, this Assignment sha['!' be hinding upon and inure to the benefit of the parties, their successors and-2
assigns. [f ownership of the Property becomes vested in a person other than Grantor, Lender, without notice:*
to Grantor, may deal wilh Grantor's successors with reference tg this Assignment and the Indebtedness bye.
way of forbearance or extension without releasing Grantor from the obligatidns of this Assignment or fiability 5»
under the Indebtedness. X

Time Is of the Essence. Time s of the essence in the parformance of this Assignment. wi

Waiver of Homestead Exemption. Grantor hereby releases and waives all riﬁbts and benefits of thel¥
homestead exemption laws of the State of Ilinais as to all Indebtedness secured by Wis Assignment. ~l

Waivers and Consents. Lender shall not be deemed to have waived any rights under this Assignment (or




Cah

OCT 88 '98 04:07PM CENTENNIAL TITLEDMMUNITY BAMK
. b 10-08-1998

B UNOFFIERETOPY ™

under the Related Documents) unless such waiver is in writing and si ned by Lender. N T omissi
on the part of Lender in exercising any right shall operate ag a waiv%r of syuch righf or%gﬁlg}’hgr %’5‘:'1?"’3
wajver by any party of a provision of lis Assignment shall ngt constitute a waiver of or prejudice the party's
right otherwlse to demand strict compliance with that gowsion or any cther provision. No prior waiver by
Lender, nor any course of dealing between Lender and Grantor or Borrower, shall constitute a walver of any of
Lender's rights or any of Grantof or Borrower's obligations as to any (uture transaclions. Whenever consent
by Lender 15 required in this Asslgnmenl. the sfqranung of such consenl by Lender in any instance shall fior
constiiute continuing consent to subsequent Insfances where such consent is required.
GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS ASSIGNMENT OF FEFTS. AND
GRANTOR AGREES TO IS TEAMS. xoneration provision restricting ‘
. any liebilty of the Citizens Bank -

GRANTOR: ] itfinois N.A. s':a:ed on the reverse

sido hereof is hereby expressly

made a part hereof.
Citizens Bank - IL, N.A. F/K/A Commercial National Bank ot Berwyn, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated
7/7/92 and Known as Trust No. 920332 and not individually.

z
i
1.\‘¢

o
4
r)

an

t}i{ Fd
Ao
W

ARG

1
b1
"E
¥
1 rpeny

o
3)‘ /
TG

Ly
€
o
yos
l"‘
tey
4}
f’ff/f_‘l

Fan
Py

.
4:

INUWIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF TLLINCIS - )

} 88
COUNTY OF COOK a2y

On this day before me. the undersigned Notary Public, Jersonally appeared Carol Ann Weber ,
Asst. Vice President : and __PRoger C. Forcask /. Assistant Secretary . 10 me known (o
he the individuals described in and who executed the Assignmers-of Renis, and acknowledged that they signed
the Assignment as their [ree and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and ourposes therein mentioned.

Given under my hand and official seal ihis 9th day of __ QOctchan »19 98 .
i . .
By/%wém@ /V cgm&/u Residing at iré/a_ﬁg, Y LOF22-

Notary Public in and for the State of

" OFrFICIAL SEAL
My commigsion expires BARGAFRAA. SISULAK

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXVIRES 9/27 /2002

e T —————

LASER PAO, Reg. U.S. Par. & TM. OfF, Ver, 3,25 (c) 1998 CFI ProServices, Inc. All rights reserved.
[iL~G14 TORRES.LN R2.0VL]

SRS U

ey
Fo s

LC.

TOTAL P.13




UNOFFICIAL COPY

This Document is signed by Citizens Bank - lflinois N.A. not individucily, bt colzly as
Trustee under Trust Agresment mentioned in said Decument. Said Trust Agizemant is

hereby made a part hereof and any claims against said Trustee which may rosuif om tha
Y

signing of this Documant shall be payabis only ou! of any Trust property which vizy ko
held thereunder, except that no duly shall rest upcr the Citizens Bank - fliinoiz NA,

personally, or as Trustee, to segquester any of the earnings, avalia, or procesds of any rar!
estate in said Trust. Said Tructee shall nat bo personally lirnsle for i wodormancs of
of the torms and conditions cf this Document or fov tho valicy or condition citho t

- o

Gl
said propenty or for any agrasment with rospest ihereio, Any 2
the Citizenz Bank - lilincis NLA. is horeby exprassty walved by he

Uwhail

respective successors and assigns, Al warranties, covenantz, inceanit =
- representgﬁions of oach and avery Kind are those q? the Trusise's Dengliciarcy any &l
& -s» shali nat in any way he considered the responsibility and liability of the Citizens Eank -
F s o -,,:glln_o:s N.A. This Truztee's exculpatory clause shall be controliing in the svent ot a confiici
:é“ E;g 7. o 7- 7 /ulterms croated by the documents executed by Citizens Bank - illinois N.A. as Trustes.
S oy
Ty a et -
’%.( - .
% -
I.;'IJ

™~
N
A}
N
8]
o




